
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday COMMUNITY EVENTS

Family-Centered Models of Care
Workgroup Meeting

First Wednesday of the Month

September 6th(Hybrid)

MLK Center for Public Health
 11833 Wilmington Ave, Los Angeles,
CA 90059

12:00PM - 1:30PM

Contact: 
Ashley Skiffer-Thompson, Askiffer-
thompson
@ph.lacounty.gov

Tanisha Rogers,
TRogers@ph.lacounty.gov

Funder's Circle Workgroup
Meeting

Third Wednesday of the month

September 20th 

9:30AM - 10:45AM

Contact:
Kimberly Gray, 
Kimberly@
maternalmentalhealth.org

Meisha Thrasher,
Meisha@growurpotential.org

SLASB AAIMM Community
Action Team Bi-Weekly
Planning Team Meeting

September 11th(Virtual) 

2:00PM-4:00PM.

September 18th(Virtual) 

2:00PM-4:00PM

Interested in becoming a
planning team member? 

Contact: 
Adjoa Jones,
AJones@ph.lacounty.gov

Integrated Community
Solutions Workgroup
Meeting

Temporary Schedule Change

September 6th 

1:00PM - 2:00PM

Contact:
Gabrielle Brown,
Gabrielle@bwwla.com

Community Outreach and
Engagement Workgroup
Meeting

Second Thursday of the
month 

September 14th 

1:00PM - 2:45PM

Contact:
Brittinae Phillips, 
Brittinae.phillips@pp-la.org

Kimberly Barrow
KBarrow@laep.org

Black Daddy Dialogue
Social Support Group Meeting

Second Wednesday of the month

September 13th 

6:30PM - 8:00PM

Contact:
LeHenry  Solomon,
Fathersforabrighterfuture@gmail.com

September 2023 Monthly Happenings
S o u t h  L o s  A n g e l e s / S o u t h  B a y  A A I M M  C o m m u n i t y  A c t i o n  T e a m

For more information about how to get involved with
SLASB AAIMM CAT, contact:
Adjoa Jones, AJones@ph.lacounty.gov

Scan the QR code using your phone's
camera to join our listserv:

Follow us on Facebook and Instagram:
@BlackInfantsAndFamiliesLA

SLASB AAIMM CAT Bi-Monthly
Meeting

September 28th

Children’s Institute Watts Campus

10200 s. Success Ave
Los Angeles,CA 90002

4:30PM-6:00PM

Contact: 
Adjoa Jones,
ajones@ph.lacounty.gov

Nichole Banks
NBanks@LAMetroChurches.Org
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